Based on the performance of the Aptitude Test held on 01.02.2026 (Sunday) and the subject opted by 
the students, following candidates have been selected (provisionally) for Admission to Class XI for the 
session 2026-27. 

Provisional admission can be taken after depositing fee of Rs. 75,000/- (Rupees Seventy Five 
Thousand Only) through Online Mode (Steps for payment are mentioned below) The balance 
amount (Monthly School fee) will have to be deposited within 2 working days after the declaration of 
Class X Board Result. 

Selected Candidates must take Provisional Admission from 04.02.2026 to 11.02.2026.